PLACEMENT SCHOOLS LIST
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JEMIMAH FILIOMEA

FREEMAN SESE LEMOPALA

BRIDGET KENI
MARK KENA

ALINA ANDREA MALCOLM

DAVID JNR LOTI
ALLEN NUATARAU
VERLINSAH QAQARA

ELIZABETH ULAO MIAKANA

DAMIAN CHOW

GEORGE JR ERIC

MEWA DESTINY OTI
JAYSEL RARA

JOSHUA LOMANI
LICTON SAENI

ENRICK MAEPEZA
HILDA SAFINA

JACK BOBBY ALAIFERA
RODALYN GWALT

JACK WALE

LLOYD JUNIOR DAUARA
VIGIL FAKAU

GRAYDON NUKURAMO
MICHAEL PA'AKAE
RONITER BEBATE'E

ARMSTRONG GIFT SUPA

MIKE KERA

DALTON THEGNA
VICTOR OKALI
JOSES PENTANI
MANOAH WANEROFEA
KERYN HUNG APOK
DOROTHY AUKWAT
EUGENE ORITAIMAE
DAVID KAIHOA
BENZIE BUIRA
MATHATIAS RAMOSALA
EMILY SIAMA

LYDIA TERI

ROGER SAKIRI
HELLYSIR IROKAFO
EDWINAH KUTA
ROBINSON LUTIAHA
JAMES VAVERE
LILIAN FANE
HEADER ALE
MELINDA SIOSI
AROMA KARISIA
JURRENCE MIDDLETON
YASMINE GARA
ALEXANDER LUDAWANE
SERINA TINGINGKIU
JOHN VASETHE
NATHAN SANGA
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Feeder school...

127
49
66
76
76
76
76
127
127

47
27
48
66
76
49

66

49
76
76
76
127
49
76
102

47
70
56
188
66
47
56
56
49
76
57

St.Nicholas Anglican
Goldie College

Mbua Valley CHS
St.Nicholas Anglican
St.Nicholas Anglican
St.Nicholas Anglican
Su'u NSS

St.Nicholas Anglican
Kilusakwalo CHS
Florence Young CHS
Florence Young CHS
St.Nicholas Anglican
Naha CHS

St.Nicholas Anglican
St.Nicholas Anglican
Mbokonavera CHS

King George VI NSS
Florence Young CHS
St.Nicholas Anglican
St.Nicholas Anglican
St.Nicholas Anglican
St.Nicholas Anglican
Mbokonavera CHS
Mbokonavera CHS

Naha CHS

Honiara Senior High
Koloale CHS

Sir Dudley Tuti Colle
Florence Young CHS
St.Nicholas Anglican
King George VI NSS
Naha CHS

Florence Young CHS
Naha CHS

King George VI NSS
St.Nicholas Anglican
St.Nicholas Anglican
St.Nicholas Anglican
Mbokonavera CHS

King George VI NSS
St.Nicholas Anglican
Polomuhu CHS

Naha CHS

Honiara Senior High
Guguha CHS

St Josephs Tenaru NSS
Christ The King CHS
Florence Young CHS
Honiara Senior High
St Josephs Tenaru NSS
St Josephs Tenaru NSS
King George VI NSS
St.Nicholas Anglican
Su'u NSS

College
College
College

College

College

College
College

College
College
College
College

ge

College

College
College
College

College

College



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

15316
16712
12850
13376
12825
12865
13602
10845
13995
10872
12859
13408
10165
12335
12741
12750
12861
16333
11088
13323
15649
10805
13310
12695
12735
12853
16967
11886
12866
13330
10101
13450
10128
11892
12737
12839
13036
13753
11990
12871
12330
12817
12887
14479
15110
12055
13111
10041
11065
12862
12771
12834
12780
12815
12730

DICKSON SENI
PITHIAS TUNI
CHRYSOSTOM SIHORIHANUA
GRACE FAITH

ADON PITISOPA
MAUREEN TETT
ELLISON TALO

JAMES PIRINGISAU
FREDA DONI

GIDEON TENIU

DENZEL TAPIDAKA
ALICE DALO

SALOMIS WAURUMAE
APRINA KAUHIONA
CARSON CHAN

TEI-ERI GNOKRO ERIBATI
LUIS TATAU

PRUDENCE DAOTALA
MARY THERESA KAUHIRI
DELIGHT TOFE
CYNCLAIR BIRAT
REBECCA IMEHERO
SERAH LISA SEGO
KAYRIAN SIALE
AMBROSE BALE
DELFINO SOLOKO
JEFTER DAVID BECK
MATHEL JOY GEGEU
MARIA THERESA

JOHN VIANNEY
BELINTHEA MOLI
BEZEL KOTI

KAREN SALO

WEBSTER HORIAPERA
RODNEY BEBATE'E
HEGUS RUGE

LISA SAGUARA
AUSTINE EVALINTA
MAETALY IRO

THOMAS TUPOE

JEROME HOUTAHA
NIMA PIOHIA OPAKA
AMOS ZOBULE
SALONIKA SALONICA
JOANA DAVID

KYLIE ELEIMA BEASAT
CINDY DIKO

JAPHIA SALEM FA'ARODO
ANNABELLE CURAYAG
ANDREW TAUSIRIA
SORCHA IDUTE'E
RODRICK WIKI RATU
PIOUS JAMES KEMANGAVA
ERICKSON OETA
ERICK JUNIOR ALAWAT
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127
46
76
108
76
76
52
60
102
60
76
27

141
76
76
76
188
44
56
115
60
56
67
76
76
76
49
76
56

27

49
76
76
70
12
66
76
141
76
76
54
63
47
31

44
76
76
76
76
76
76

Mbokonavera CHS
Goldie College
St.Nicholas Anglican
Bishop Patteson High
St.Nicholas Anglican
St.Nicholas Anglican
Pawa PSS

Waimapuru NSS
Polomuhu CHS
Waimapuru NSS
St.Nicholas Anglican
Koloale CHS

Naha CHS

Tuvaruhu CHS
St.Nicholas Anglican
St.Nicholas Anglican
St.Nicholas Anglican
Christ The King CHS
Betikama Adventist College
St Josephs Tenaru NSS
Kilusakwalo CHS

Waimapuru NSS

St Josephs Tenaru NSS

St. John's CHS

St.Nicholas Anglican College
St.Nicholas Anglican College
St.Nicholas Anglican College
King George VI NSS
St.Nicholas Anglican College
St Josephs Tenaru NSS
Naha CHS

Koloale CHS

Naha CHS

King George VI NSS
St.Nicholas Anglican
St.Nicholas Anglican
Guguha CHS

McMahon CHS

Florence Young CHS
St.Nicholas Anglican
Tuvaruhu CHS
St.Nicholas Anglican
St.Nicholas Anglican
Selwyn College

Ada'ua PSS

Honiara Senior High
Arabala CHS

Naha CHS

Betikama Adventist College
St.Nicholas Anglican College
St.Nicholas Anglican College
St.Nicholas Anglican College
St.Nicholas Anglican College
St.Nicholas Anglican College
St.Nicholas Anglican College

College
School

College
College

College

College
College
College

College
College

College

College
College



